
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  McHale, John
Event Date:  02/17/2026 
8:30AM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-00864-7 LEWIS, DERRION 
M.

10657327
CCN:
1954099

Yes IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

BROOKHYSER, 
JASON

GORMLEY, 
CATHLEEN
GEISNESS, 
PETER T.

03/25/2024 Assigned to J. 
McHale for 
pretrial 
management 

2 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-00865-5 THOMAS, 
LEDERIAN N.

11979270
CCN:

Yes OUT MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

BROOKHYSER, 
JASON

GESTAUT, 
KRISTEN E.
BERNHEIM, 
LUCIE R.

03/25/2024 15 Assigned to J. 
McHale for 
pretrial 
management.

Judge:  
Event Date:  02/17/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

3 04/13/2026 04/27/2026 26-1-00961-5 ANDERSEN, DANI 
E.

11992933
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

01/26/2026 Fast Track 1 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.17

4 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03741-6 ABDULHALIM, 
MOHAMMED E.

11980895
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/02/2025 5

1



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

5 03/10/2026 03/28/2026 26-1-00848-1 ACUFF, CLAYTON 
C.

11993331
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
WITH INTENT 
TO INFLICT 
BODILY HARM

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.
BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

01/27/2026 1

6 03/10/2026 04/27/2026 25-1-02245-1 AHMED, ABDELA 
Y.

11988872
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

10/16/2025 3 KCMS: Out of 
Cust.

7 03/24/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-00214-1 ALI, ABDIKADIR Y. 11975397
CCN:

IN THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

08/20/2025 15

GP  : 02/18/2026

8 03/24/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-04099-9 ALI, ABDIKADIR Y. 11975397
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 10/27/2025 9

GP  : 02/18/2026

9 03/19/2026 04/03/2026 26-1-00730-2 AMANI, SALAH 11993467
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-1

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.
SLEMP, 
JENNIFER A.

02/03/2026

2



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

10 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 24-1-01714-0 ANDERSON, 
DEANDRE R.

11985887
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

11/07/2024 9 next hearing 
on record on 
2/17

11 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-04088-1 ANDERSON, 
NICOLE E.

10590880
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

02/05/2026

12 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-03454-9 BAKER, WILLIAM 
E.

10528292
CCN:
1855711

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

12/23/2025 2 Transport 
requested 
2/17

13 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04535-4 BAKER, WILLIAM 
E.

10528292
CCN:
1855711

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

12/23/2025 1 Transport 
requested 
2.17

14 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03872-2 BARRON, 
JENNIFER A.

11991994
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-1

GOEL, POOJA 11/10/2025 2

3



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

15 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-04457-9 BARROW, 
MONICA R.

10144354
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

12/08/2025 1

16 03/17/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-00753-1 BASSETT, JESSICA 
A.

10542915
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

02/03/2026

17 03/25/2026 04/24/2026 19-1-08140-2 BAUCHAM, 
MARASIA A.

10645072
CCN:
1977735

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRIDGE, AVIV 12/23/2019 10

GP  : 03/02/2026 FTA 5.75 yrs

18 03/31/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-04237-1 BILLS, DONTE T. 10003031
CCN:
1986659

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

11/24/2025 4

19 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04450-1 BROOKS, 
DAYVION I.

11992333
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

12/01/2025 2

20 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 23-1-00163-6 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023 19 Next hearing 
on record 
2/17

2.5 yrs FTA

4



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

21 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 23-1-00816-9 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

WALSH, JACOB 
L.
MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/25/2023 18 Next hearing 
on record 
2/17

22 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 24-1-00437-4 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 
2/17

23 03/23/2026 04/23/2026 24-1-06574-8 BRUCE, 
JAQUELINE N.

11971149
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

10/27/2025 9 next hearing 
on record on 
2/17

24 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04543-5 CARTER, BRIAN S. 11992937
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

12/31/2025 2

25 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03544-8 CENDEJAS-
GARNICA, JOEL G.

10032942
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PRIBICH, OLIVIA 10/28/2025 2

26 03/24/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-01898-5 CHAVEZ 
ROGRIGUEZ, LUIS 
E.

11989914
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

07/01/2025 7

5



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

27 03/05/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-01482-3 CHOUKSEY, 
ADITYA

11988272
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

MOODY, 
JILLIAN T.

WOLF, SAMUEL 
J.

04/08/2025 14

28 03/17/2026 03/29/2026 26-1-00543-1 CISSE, ELHADJI M. 11993363
CCN:

IN Wolof 
(Sene
gal)

RAPE 1ST 
DEGREE DEADLY 
WEAPON

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.
LAROSE, 
ROBERT J.

01/29/2026

29 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03717-3 CLARK, DAVID K. 10650003
CCN:
1982735

OUT POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

GHEVONDYAN, 
ARSHAVIR A.

10/15/2025 3

30 01/14/2026 25-1-03598-7 COCHRAN, KURTIS 
D.

10308345
CCN:

Yes IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

10/16/2025 2 BWR-address 
release 
transport 
2.17

31 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-04064-6 COITO, ANTHONY 
J.

10638023
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

10/22/2025 2

32 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-04469-2 CORREA-GOMEZ, 
OTONIEL

11987068
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

12/16/2025 3

6



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

33 03/25/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-02010-6 CRAWFORD, 
LYDIA J.

10243832
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

REYNOLDS, 
MAIREAD A.

12/03/2025 1

34 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-01315-2 CROWDER, JOE L. 10424810
CCN:
1750517

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

07/30/2025 7 GC found to 
appear, 2/17

35 04/30/2026 05/30/2026 25-1-03223-6 DESCHENNE, 
PAETEN

11992427
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

11/25/2025 1

36 03/09/2026 04/06/2026 25-1-01281-2 DEVOLVE, JAMES 
A.

10601157
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

04/24/2025 12 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
2.17

37 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-09665-0 DONAHUE, 
MICHAEL E.

11983277
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PEREZ, ELENA 12/18/2025 2

38 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-04152-9 ELIASON, STEVEN 
A.

10455761
CCN:
1782153

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

MOODY, 
JILLIAN T.

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

11/05/2025 5

7



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

39 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 24-1-06823-2 EVANS, 
CHRISTOPHER T.

10654956
CCN:
1858414

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

11/14/2024 18 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17

40 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03042-0 EVANS, 
CHRISTOPHER T.

10654956
CCN:
1858414

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

08/11/2025 9

41 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-01337-1 FICKES, DAVID W. 10475779
CCN:
1802514

IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

KUPER, 
MARLANA

ADAIR, MARK R.

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

04/17/2025 11

42 03/31/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-03878-1 FOWLER, JORDAN 
L.

11992331
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

BLACK, 
CHRISTOPHER 
R.

11/26/2025 2

43 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-09649-8 GALLOWAY, 
VINCE E.

10384627
CCN:
1709317

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

10/16/2025 2

44 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03206-6 GOMEZ-
MARTINEZ, NOE 
R.

11990768
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

CARLIN, EMMA 
S.

09/04/2025 5

8



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

45 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-03533-2 GONZALEZ-
GONZALEZ, LUIS J.

11990665
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

01/06/2026 2

46 03/31/2026 05/18/2026 24-1-00678-4 GRAY, WESLEY C. 10339189
CCN:

OUT INDECENT 
EXPOSURE PREV 
CONV PEN

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.
ARALICA, 
EDWIN L.

11/13/2025 1

GP  : 02/26/2026

47 04/14/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-00737-1 GUMBS, JAFIYA S. 11987269
CCN:

OUT INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

BLACK, 
CHRISTOPHER 
R.

02/11/2025 10

48 03/12/2026 04/12/2026 25-1-02350-4 HAGEN, MELINDA 
L.

10618954
CCN:
1951293

IN ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

11/12/2025 7

49 03/26/2026 04/24/2026 24-1-01218-1 HEARN, MITCHELL 
D.

11987437
CCN:

OUT VOYEURISM 
FIRST DEGREE

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

02/04/2025 12

GP  : 02/23/2026

50 03/17/2026 03/31/2026 25-1-04246-1 HENRIQUEZ 
MARTINEZ, 
VICTOR J.

11992928
CCN:

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/31/2025

9



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

51 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 24-1-07221-3 HERMAN, DANIEL 
M.

10584767
CCN:
1916630

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SATO, 
STEPHANIE S.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/23/2024 12 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17 

24-1-07222-1* BELLUS, JAYDAN

52 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 24-1-07228-1 HERMAN, DANIEL 
M.

10584767
CCN:
1916630

OUT POSSESSING 
STOLEN 
PROPERTY- 2ND 
DEGREE

SATO, 
STEPHANIE S.

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/23/2024 12

53 03/19/2026 04/19/2026 23-1-02870-4 HIGGINS, 
DOUGLAS

11992787
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/23/2025 3

54 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03429-8 HILL, DARIAN-
SHAY L.

11990555
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

08/19/2025 4

55 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01469-6 HILL, RICHARD M. 11985053
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

04/01/2025 14

56 03/17/2026 04/03/2026 23-1-02699-0 HOLMES, RILEY H. 10658254
CCN:
1975635

IN BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

09/09/2024 7

10



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

57 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01377-1 HOLT, LEROY L. 10556022
CCN:
1883872

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.
MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

11/10/2025 2

58 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 24-1-00140-5 HURTADO, 
PATRISIO C.

10586282
CCN:
1918161

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/15/2025 5

59 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 24-1-00139-1 HURTADO, 
PATRISIO C.

10586282
CCN:
1918161

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/22/2024 6

60 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 24-1-00737-3 HURTADO, 
PATRISIO C.

10586282
CCN:
1918161

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

01/22/2024 5

61 03/16/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-04426-9 HURTADO, 
PATRISIO C.

10586282
CCN:
1918161

IN Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

12/16/2025 2

62 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-04011-5 HUSANI, RASHAD 
A.

10596758
CCN:
1928775

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G.

10/20/2025 3

11



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

63 03/30/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-01255-3 HUTCHISON, 
RORY A.

10658183
CCN:
1974512

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FIELD, AUSTIN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

03/17/2025 16 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17

64 03/17/2026 04/17/2026 25-1-07541-5 IRON EYES, ALAN 
J.

11984895
CCN:

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

12/16/2025 2

65 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-00867-8 JACKSON, JAMEL 
L.

11934729
CCN:
1951722

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

BRIDGE, AVIV 02/05/2026

66 04/06/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-00732-9 JACKSON, 
RICHARD E.

11993509
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

02/05/2026

67 03/17/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-00936-6 JAMES, ANTHONY 11993506
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

02/10/2026

68 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-00868-6 JAMES, ANTHONY 11993506
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

02/05/2026

12



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

69 03/10/2026 03/28/2026 26-1-00659-4 JOHNSON, ANDRE 
S.

11803355
CCN:
1814903

Yes IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

01/27/2026 1 Ordered 2.17

70 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02192-7 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 7

71 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-01966-3 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 7

72 04/15/2026 05/17/2026 25-1-03564-2 JONES, DESHAWN 
A.

10556807
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

12/30/2025 2

73 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03743-2 KING, ANTONIO L. 11991419
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

LAROSE, 
ROBERT J.

10/06/2025 3

GP  : 02/19/2026

13



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

74 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-07528-8 LANZA URBINA, 
MIGUEL A.

11990137
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

RAPE OF A 
CHILD-3

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.
BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

07/24/2025 7

75 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-01321-5 LAPOUNOV, 
ANTON V.

11988133
CCN:

OUT Russia
n

CHILD 
MOLESTATION-
2

ARBENZ, CASEY 
M.

03/20/2025 6

76 03/30/2026 04/20/2026 23-1-06626-6 LAZARD, JOHN T. 11977741
CCN:

OUT TELEPHONE 
HARASSMENT/C
YBERSTALKING

PRO SE 12/19/2023 4

77 03/30/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-02378-4 LEE, JINWON 11989936
CCN:

OUT RAPE OF A 
CHILD-3

FRYREAR, 
LANCE R.

07/02/2025 3

78 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-01910-8 LESOURD, ELIJAH 11988625
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
RESIST 
PROC/APPREHN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

05/13/2025 18

GP  : 02/23/2026

79 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-02820-4 LI, JIN 11989702
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Mand
arin

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PETRENKO, 
BORIS

07/01/2025 7

14



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

80 03/19/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-01496-3 LONG, ROBERT D. 10508268
CCN:
1835454

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

07/24/2025 11

81 04/02/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-04110-3 LUTUMBA, 
EDUARDO

11991894
CCN:

OUT Portu
guese

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

11/12/2025 2

82 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03568-5 MANN, MYKING 
M.

11984541
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/23/2025 3

83 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03348-8 MARTIN, TRAVON 
M.

11915798
CCN:
1932500

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

08/21/2025 7

84 04/01/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-03267-8 MARTIN, TRAVON 
M.

11915798
CCN:
1932500

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

10/06/2025 6

85 03/26/2026 04/24/2026 25-1-00967-6 MCCOMBER, 
TORY J.

10520904
CCN:

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

04/23/2025 7
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

86 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 24-1-01460-4 MCCOY, JOHN M. 10642521
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PARK, AIDEN 01/06/2026 1

87 03/31/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-03728-9 MCLEOD, 
GUNNAR M.

11991461
CCN:

OUT RAPE-2 
INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT

LANTZ, JASON 
S.

09/30/2025 2

88 03/02/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-03600-2 MORRIS, DONALD 
M.

10582164
CCN:

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

02/03/2026

89 03/02/2026 05/04/2026 25-1-03600-2 MORRIS, DONALD 
M.

10594183
CCN:

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

02/03/2026

90 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-00869-4 NDUNGU, 
KINYANJUI

11985517
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

DERZIC, EVA U. 02/05/2026

91 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-03726-2 PITTMAN, 
DEMARCUS A.

10659124
CCN:
1983776

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

09/22/2025 8
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

92 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02819-1 POPE, ERIC W. 11989663
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

SCUDDER, 
MICHELLE M.

07/01/2025 7

93 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-04051-4 RAM, FAITH A. 11991575
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

10/13/2025 2

GP  : 02/23/2026

94 03/16/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-00307-2 RAMIREZ CORTES, 
CAYETANO G.

11993362
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

RAPE OF A 
CHILD 1ST 
DEGREE

HUFFMAN, 
CAREY L.

01/29/2026

95 02/26/2026 03/26/2026 24-1-06405-9 REEVES, KEITH Z. 11982568
CCN:

Yes IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

10/08/2024 20 Transport 
requested, 
2/17

96 07/03/2025 23-1-06034-9 RESIL, ROOD 10658824
CCN:
1981760

IN INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT

01/11/2024 14

17



King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

97 04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-01197-2 RICKARD, ARTHUR 
C.

11988146
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

ARALICA, 
EDWIN L.

04/07/2025 10

98 03/31/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-02567-1 ROBERSON, 
SIERRA A.

11991241
CCN:

OUT SEXUAL 
EXPLOITATION 
OF A MINOR

LANTZ, JASON 
S.

09/23/2025 2

99 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00117-9 RUST, 
CHRISTOPHER S.

10384946
CCN:
1709650

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

BROWN, 
DEBORAH

12/02/2025 3 2.16: Holiday

25-1-00116-1* PHILLIPS, JAMES

100 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-03552-9 SALAS, JUSTIN A. 11990849
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

09/09/2025 3

101 03/17/2026 04/12/2026 26-1-00866-0 SALU, ROLAN C. 11972756
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MATTOCKS, 
MICHAEL

02/04/2026

102 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 24-1-06873-9 SAPERSTEIN, BEAU 
N.

10555240
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

09/18/2025 5
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

103 03/17/2026 04/16/2026 23-1-04478-5 SCHULTZ, BRIAN L. 11992678
CCN:

IN CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

CONNICK, 
PETER T.

12/17/2025 2

104 03/31/2026 05/01/2026 25-1-01915-9 SEARS, ANDREW J. 11988657
CCN:

OUT RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

EHLERS, KYLE A.

BEIDAS, 
NORANN C.

05/06/2025 10

105 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 23-1-00790-1 SERDARU, ALISA 10659418
CCN:

OUT Roma
nian

ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-1

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

09/11/2023 16

23-1-00792-8* SLATINEANU, 
LUMINITA

106 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02523-0 SIMPSON, 
NAQUAN

11973271
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

MOODY, 
JILLIAN T.

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

06/24/2025 13 next hearing 
on record on 
2/17

107 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-00550-6 STUBBLEFIELD, 
DOMINICK

11987234
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

ADAIR, MARK R. 02/06/2025 4 Next hearing 
on record 
2/17
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

108 03/31/2026 04/30/2026 25-1-01173-5 STUBBLEFIELD, 
DOMINICK

11987234
CCN:

OUT ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

GOEL, POOJA 09/25/2025 3

109 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03224-4 STUP, JONATHAN 
M.

11989073
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

11/18/2025 4 Transport 
requested 
2/17

110 03/24/2026 04/24/2026 26-1-00635-7 SWEENEY, 
MICHAEL W.

10486811
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

01/08/2026 3

111 03/31/2026 04/20/2026 25-1-01509-9 THANT, SAMUEL 10605573
CCN:
1937718

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

06/05/2025 7

112 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-03088-8 TIAN, JUNCHI
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Mand
arin

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

STEFANIK, 
SHIRA J.

08/05/2025 7

113 02/24/2026 03/22/2026 22-1-06625-0 TOURAY, 
BUBACARR

11975694
CCN:

IN Sonin
ke/Sar
ahule

RAPE 1ST- 
FELONIOUSLY 
ENTERS 
BUILDING/VEHI
CLE

ROBINS, 
ALEXANDRA

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.
ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

11/14/2022 40 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

22-1-06629-2* SESAY, 
MUHAMMAD

114 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-02355-5 TURNER, 
IMMANUEL

11988964
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

DIDCOCK, 
ALBERT J.

05/22/2025 9

115 03/17/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-04227-4 TYLER, NATHAN R. 11992113
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

FRYREAR, 
LANCE R.

11/17/2025 1

116 03/31/2026 05/18/2026 25-1-00543-3 UY, STEPHEN J. 11986931
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

BLACK, 
CHRISTOPHER 
R.

01/16/2025 9 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17

117 03/30/2026 04/28/2026 25-1-03550-2 VAZQUEZ CHAVEZ, 
FRANCISCO E.

11990853
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GUADAGNO, 
ALBERTO

09/09/2025 7

118 03/19/2026 03/20/2026 23-1-06025-0 WHITNEY, ISAIAH 
M.

11980481
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

11/02/2023 16
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

119 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02711-9 WICK, KELLY B. 10498357
CCN:
1825413

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

07/10/2025 4

120 03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-02713-5 WICK, KELLY B. 10498357
CCN:
1825413

OUT POSS STOLEN 
PROP-1 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

MARTIN, 
DENNIS

09/25/2025 2

121 03/17/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-03732-7 WILLIAMS, 
MANCHO C.

10656975
CCN:
1943174

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

02/03/2026

122 03/17/2026 04/03/2026 25-1-07105-3 WILLIAMS, 
MANCHO C.

10656975
CCN:
1943174

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

02/03/2026

123 03/11/2026 03/30/2026 26-1-00616-1 WILLIAMS, 
MANCHO C.

10656975
CCN:
1943174

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

01/29/2026

124 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-04090-3 WILLIAMS, 
MARCUS J.

10597074
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.
PEREZ, ELENA

02/05/2026 Transport 
requested, 
2/17
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/17/2026 -  Date To: 2/17/2026 Report Date:  02-13-2026

Omnibus Calendar

125 03/17/2026 04/06/2026 26-1-04089-0 WILLIAMS, 
MARCUS J.

10597074
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.
PEREZ, ELENA

02/05/2026 Transport 
requested, 
2/17

126 03/12/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-00523-9 WILLIAMS, RYAN 
A.

11987145
CCN:

OUT RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

01/30/2025 13 Next hearing 
on record 
2.17

127 04/02/2026 05/02/2026 25-1-09672-2 WOODY, SHAUN 
B.

11992835
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

12/24/2025 1

128 04/15/2026 05/17/2026 23-1-05607-4 WRIGHT, KEVIN J. 11979362
CCN:

OUT ARSON 1ST 
DEGREE 
DAMAGE 
DWELLING

HUNSINGER, 
SUSAN

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

08/15/2023 25

129 03/16/2026 04/07/2026 25-1-04123-5 WU, KENNY K. 10648275
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

11/06/2025 5
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